
When you buy, you may be eligible for up
to               in additional cash back savings! 
Ask your real estate expert for more info.

844-593-2700 thejasonmitchellgroup.com/veterans-sellers

vulistingagents@jasonmitchellgroup.com

FOR QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS

WHEN IT’S TIME TO BUY

NATIONALLY RANKED THE #1 REAL ESTATE TEAM

SCAN TO 
LEARN MORE

TRACK YOUR STATUS

Be active duty/service member Veteran

Work with Veterans United Realty

Get paired with JMG listing specialist

List your home 

Close and receive rewards

Up to $249,999
$250,000 – $299,999
$300,000 – $399,999
$400,000 – $499,999
$500,000 – $749,999
$750,000 or higher

HOME SALES PRICE BENEFITS

$100
$250
$500
$750
$1,000
$1,500

CONGRATULATIONS ON YOUR VETERANS 
UNITED REALTY ADVANTAGE QUALIFICATION! 
AS A CLIENT OF AMERICA’S #1 REAL ESTATE 
TEAM FOR VETERANS, YOU’RE NOW ENTITLED 
TO RECEIVE ADDITIONAL INCENTIVES!

YOU’VE BEEN APPROVED
FOR OUR REAL ESTATE REWARDS


